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Centre for Distance & Online Education 
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025 

Counselling Schedule for BCIBF 
Part-III Session 2024-25 

Date Day Session I Session II Session III 

09:00 AM to 11:00 AM to 01:00 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM 

11:00 AM PM 

09-02-2025 Sunday 
16-02-2025 Sunday Mr. Om Prakash Dr. Vivek Dr. Syed Mohd Minhaj 

23-02-2025 Sunday 
02-03-2025 Sunday BCIBF303 BCIBF306 BCIBF305 

09-03-2025 Sunday (International (International (Export-Import Procedures and 

16-03-2025 Sunday Business Finance) Documentation) 

Environment) 
Session IV Session V Session VI Session VII 

09:00 AM to 11:00 AM to 01:00 02:30 PM to 4:30 PM to 

11:00 AM PM 04:30 PM 6:30 PM 

23-03-2025 Sunday 
06-04-2025 Sunday Dr. Sabiha Khan Mr/Mohd Hamid Anam Dr. 

13-04-2025 Sunday Abrar Khanam Mohammad 

20-04-2025 Sunday BCIBF 307 Faisal 

27-04-2025 Sunday (Human Resource BCIBF 301 BCIBF302 
Management) (Principles of (International BCIBF304 

04-05-2025 Sunday Marketing) Marketing) (India's 
Foreign Trade 

Policy) 

Note: Online Counselling sessions will be conducted via Google Meet. 

Paper Code: 
BCIBF 301:Principles of Marketing 
BCIBF302:Intemational Marketing 

BCIBF303:Intemational Business 
Environment 
BCIBF 307: Human Resource Management 

Prof. M. Mosn • d Alam Rizvi 
Hony. Director, 
CDOE, JMI, New Delhi 

-~ 

Assistant .... """,,.,rce) 
CDOE, J 

BCIBF304:India's Foreign Trade Policy 
BCIBF305:Export-Import Procedures and 
Documentation 
BCIBF306International Finance 

DrSabihaKhato 
Assistant Professor ( Co 

CDOE, JMI, Ne 
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